Kathy Carlson

Richland College

12800 Abrams Road
Dallas, TX 75243
972-238-6140
kathycarlson@dcccd.edu

EDUCATION

University of Texas Arlington
M. Ed. — Curriculum and Instruction/Literacy Studies

Texas Woman's University
B.S. in Education

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

University of Texas Arlington
Teaching Assistant-

Diverse Populations in Today’s Schools
Effective Classroom Instruction
Application of Technology in Education
Multicultural Literature

Lamar University

Instructional Associate/Academic Coach
Practicing Teacher Leadership

Cognition and Instruction

RELATED EXPERIENCE

Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
Instructional Facilitator

ELA Curriculum Writer

Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
Teacher

Irving ISD
Teacher

Curriculum Writer (ELA, math, science)

MEMBERSHIPS

- Phi Delta Kappa

- National Council of Teachers of English
- National Education Association

. International Reading Association

2005

1996

2005-2013

2009-2012

2008-2014

2005-2008

1995-2005



