Kathy Carlson Richland College 12800 Abrams Road Dallas, TX 75243 972-238-6140 kathycarlson@dcccd.edu

EDUCATION	
University of Texas Arlington	
M. Ed. – Curriculum and Instruction/Literacy Studies	2005
Texas Woman's University	
B.S. in Education	1996
TEACHING EXPERIENCE	
University of Texas Arlington	
Teaching Assistant-	2005-2013
Diverse Populations in Today's Schools	
Effective Classroom Instruction	
Application of Technology in Education	
Multicultural Literature	
Lamar University	
Instructional Associate/Academic Coach	2009-2012
Practicing Teacher Leadership	
Cognition and Instruction	
RELATED EXPERIENCE	
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD	
Instructional Facilitator	2008-2014
ELA Curriculum Writer	
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD	
Teacher	2005-2008
Irving ISD	
Teacher	1995-2005
Curriculum Writer (ELA, math, science)	

## MEMBERSHIPS

- Phi Delta Kappa
- National Council of Teachers of English
- National Education Association
- International Reading Association